Quick Check Homework
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Week 10



Date

Time

LESSON

21

Math Boxes

"1. Put these numbers in order from 2. Fill in the missing numbers.
smallest to largest.
1,532 975
1,253
1,325
5,321
SREB
&
3. Write the numbers that are 10 less wa. | spent $3.25 at the store. | gave
and 10 more than each given number. the cashier a $5.00 bill. How much
10less 10 more change should | have received?
368
789
1,999
40,870
SRR
asy
5. About what time is it? Fill in the (6. Measure the line segment in inches.

circle next to the best answer.

inches

SREB

w,\m&

31

thirty-one



